Filters
In line filter (cartridge)
Page: 1/1
Materials: die cast aluminium head
By-pass: -in Suction line= 0,2 bar
-in Return line=1 bar
As per NFPA T 3.10.17: Max.pressure:10 bar
Test pressure: 15 bar
Burst pressure:20 bar
Max. Temperature: 80ºC
Part nº R1 Type Cartridge C D H K L X Z
FITA10/11A 3/4'' BSP Aspiration FITCA10/11 22 93 195,5 67 95 38 51
FITA20/21A 1''1/4 BSP Aspiration FITCA20/21 29 129 249 100 132 50 64
FITA10/11R 3/4'' BSP Return FITCA10/11 22 93 195,5 67 95 38 51
FITA20/21R 1''1/4 BSP Return FITCA20/21 29 129 249 100 132 50 64
The information gathered in this technical documentation (Catalogue) has an informative character and can be modified without previous notice. DICSA will not accept any type
of responsibility  resulting from an inappropriate use of the product, except the ones related to  manufacturing defects.
Printed on: 08/11/2025 at 08:52